


OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
NAME:. HINATSU Shatara
HOME ADDRESS:. .. 1876 Triumph St., Vencawer, BC. . . . . .
REGISTRATION NUMBF_R'ggll SO0 PR < s RRESERNG 3 NSRS o SRR ) 4 RS e i

sy TERERR T el B N 0 TR 0 3 SO SIS VBN 1 A A

. 1 —————— " —

(1f any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in
ip with anyone; if partnership, give partner’s name.)

EMPLOYER: . Confedamtion Life Insurance Co., Veancouver, BC
MARRIED?. ... JYo8

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND - . Misaho .

ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: 1876 Triumph St., Vancower, BC

NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Sadako (R)

ADDRESS OF CHIL.LDREN: 1878 Triumph St., Vamouver, BC

AGE OF CHILDREN - 9

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)

i TOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: . o . . B

e e . B 03 .8 A B A S 0 S S I Ml 554085 34 by 50 B

2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: .. . .. ..

3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policiesare).....__ _Nope .

w——— — wele - Pt . ., A B ST 4 20 AP @ R

4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) ks« ST B None .

5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)

TRSECRPCIIL (S | NP NS R LRS D= NP SN NSRRI S-S, | i S e A IR vt s S el iy W

6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)




7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS ... .. None.

8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:...._.. Nome . . . .. .

9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN._ .. ‘ : None . .

STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 3 room. frame dwelling at 1878 Triumph St. , Vancouver BC
2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:.  _¥r, Chesterfield, adiress unknown
3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID -
$10 per month paid t© Adate
4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: . None

SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)_._None

6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPs SOWN:

STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:

1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: .

... Housebold and personal affects of 5 room dwelling in owners cus'ody at

1876 Triumph St., Vancouver, B. C..  Owner las agreed to sell the household .
affects at 1876 Triumph St. to Mr. Chesterfield address unknown

2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY ANDPETS. . oo
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3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR

CLAS ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY & o Nomm . i,




O

4 INSURANCE CARRIED ON AROVE PROPERTY: . % None

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
R TIIIIRID Git . oo s i s nncapunso None

6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any ofthese debts assigned and if so, to whom).............
None
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7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)

_..None

B BANKE ACCOUNTS ..o inm. o o 0 o ek St R I
9. LIFE INSURANCE:$1000 Monarch Life Policy No. unknown Premium $54 pec anmm

0. \INTEREST IN ANY ESTATESORTRUSTS.......Mone. .. . . . i

11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX.. ... .JNone.

LIABILITIES:
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2. TRADE DEBTS :.“.M-N_mepa
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I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
and indirect,

Doted thae BN dsy ol .. hexY . . . T2

(Signature).

Witness

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE.




INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No. 2413

DATE_July 29/43

Full Naame

HINATSU,

Shotaro

05982

{(Surname in BloOk Letters)

v

Male - Female Age Oct. 30/1894

. Registration No,

~ Former Address

. 1876 Triumph 8t.,

(Check)

City

Date Evacuated Aug. 29/42

v
Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National

(Cheok)

Present Address

| v
 Merried - Single
‘l' (Cheok)

 Neme of Mother Deceased

nee
of Wita_L;OSHII) Misako #04321
of Husband

of Father Deceased

Names of Children under 16 _

15/1/33

N e et g T

Requested by E.C.T.

Registered with Custodian es
; (Yes or No)

Broker. Owner of house & 2 lots at above address.

g
i

.M.ti onal Information
- Broker's Business.

Incorrect-- the house 1876 Triumph St.,

Vancouver was sold in

!!' April 1942 to ir. Victor Christie of 1865 Pandora St., Vancouvcr;

& the property is in his name

(per Assessment office 8/9/43)
P. Douet.




JAPANESE CITY PROTPCTION

Oct. 14/4Z
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Mr, Christie who now is living in the Oﬂ;’“F/"f V
v
4 {

RFEPORT

Hinstsu evacuated to Sloean, B, .

house, claims he has bought the house from

Hinatsu, But on J. P, form it shows no ?“vﬁ“
ownership by Hinatsu, It probably 1is in wife'sjf
~ name,
Most of the chattels were bought by Mr,.
Christie., The remainder were taken by Hinstsu

and Tamily to Slocan.




(Information supplied by Ins, Uo,)

LIXE INGURANCE

Hinatsu Shot ro. File No, 2413

-
u":w 3 & e :d
s Cacam 0.0 Reg, Mo, &Fr&

Company ionar‘ch Life ~ Agency Vancouv ' r
Policy Mo, 97849

Premium - § 52,158

Payable: Amnually, Semi-annuelly or monthly

Month March Day 16




Gotober 17, 1=
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LTesy Sim

B.' chayssl g

aceowiing to your Feglstretion with the
Cuatodion veu declared ousehicl’ ofTects et
AE76 Triuph Street, Veocouver. “ith the urvose
of offerirg iwoteetion to your cuattzls, cur
reprosentstive celled st your {.raer addross and
sas sivized that you tad seld part of your effcets
to dr. Ohristie apd removed "sa balsnoe to Slecan.
if this is correct, we esaune ou he o 1o ersonsel
mroperty ir the restricted ares of Dpitish Coluwbis
requlirisg our proteetion.,

If thi 45 correct, leese sim o weturs
the ettached ooy of this letter for our recosd,

Toup coegrersilcs will be apopeciated,

Yours truly,

e T. Creen
“rotection De =
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OMNE T THE ASSOCIATION
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Sale of Stock & Pixtures
Collection of Book Accounts
Sundries

Total Receiyts

Disbursements -

T X dvertislng

Lagal Charges

Notices to Creditors

Postige

Insurance

Creditors Committee fees
Representative Bervices Stockteking

ete,
Sundries

Trustees Remuneration
T_otal Disbursements

Availabls for distribution

Peyments to Preferred Creditors
Rents -~ C, Uchide
Judgment costs

dvailable for. Ordinary Creditors
(Total Cleims § 5382.00)
First Dividend -y § 430.
Second Dividend 13% 7. & 497.83

- THE CANADILN CREDIT MEN'S TRUST ASSOCIATION LIMITED
D
Cire. No. 1722 Trustee




2413
Fsbruary 10th, 1944,

My, Bhotsre HINATHY
!ogithravlon Neo. oa&»z.
8loosn, .0,

Dear 8irm
rel m

Ve are in recsipt of your letter of the 22nd ult. in regard to
the slaims lodged with the Custodian egsinst you, about which we wrote to

you, It is understood from your reply umtyouagmumtthmcluu
as noted below are all correct, except the ome for $107&.80,

Your_ reference t0 the Censdisn Cradit ¥Men's Trust isseciation
Lisited was O‘ihuiu. &0 you evidently were thinking of the sesounts due
by the Censdian Feod Distributors, of vhish you were s pertner, er owner,

The accounts referred to by you were not emeng those belonging
to the Canadian Food Distributors, snd we sssume that the following accounts
are claias against mwmw?-

- 3o ‘Q TM! FERBANENESRNIRIRIRRIETERY “”lm
a. “1‘“1” mlﬁﬂ SRsssRsENTIRENS mo”
30 Uhﬂm IRl R R R R R R N R R R R R R 275.@
‘i m m AL EE AR AR R R R AR R A R ’o.m
5« Wataru Tm PRI NLLIBNNIGERIBRIIRRS 200.00
6. m“u TAKASAKT .ocesocnscscsnnvenss 1078.80.

You dispute No, b ~ $1078.80 - and we are reporting to the res
presentatives of that claimant acoordingly.

It is noted that you say "have no soney und have no prospects
of any."

In the meantime, therefore, we shall take no further sctiom.
Yours truly,

Ross




Fobrusry 19th, 1944,

Feo subnitted the sbove elalx to WINATSU for paywent some time
age sad at various tises, but did not receive reply until we obtalned
the asalstonee of the B.0. Security Cocmission st the peint of leestion,

The Ooundiiton forvardad a letter by HINATS! to this office in
whish he adnite the correctness of the ssxe snd says in ecneluding -
*Have no soney snd bave no prospects of any.”

L In viex of shat e says, snd siso of the oonsidersble ssount of
olaing lodged against his with the Custodian, it 1s svident thet se eamnot
offect settienent of your clal- st this tize. His sdiress iss

h‘i..mtm Ho. m,
EM, B.C.

should you wish to contset him sbout your secount,

Ia the sesntime we shall teke no further sotion, but shell be
obliged if you will sdvise this offiee if you arrange sy settloment with

Yours truly,

BRjGCE

Sesichws Naxamen

} Ao Wi ITEN




2433

'le'y u.t' 19“0

Hesers. Norris & Maclenaen,
Barristers and Bolielters
Bank of Nove Seotis Buliding,
602 Hastings St. Vest,
Vangouver, B5.C,

Dear Sirs:
ret  B1078.60 - Miyuki TAKASAXI

,-shetare HINATSU -

Fe wish to sckiorledge receipt of your letter of the 19th
inst, relative to the sbove olsin,

It was and is noted on the HINATSU file there is an axtrset
of this olaln, as though coming fro= you. Raference to the TALASIKI
file shows cur letter of the 29th January, 1943 s¢ drawing your attene
tion to this and other ouu- iisted by him on his registretion form,

However, we have your letter of the £th Mareh last relative
to these Accounts Receiwveble, in which you state you heve no knowledge
of any of thes, except the two named by you in your letter, Our files
show ﬂatnﬂuto&thuturotmummuupdimtuu
TAKASAKI, Thersfore, we shall now make this report regarding HINATSU
direet to TAKASAXI, m.uho &8 your client, wishes you to take some

L«inbhu%lpurmthouturh

Thanking you for your prospt reply, we remain,

Yours truly,
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2413 February 2lst, 1944.

Mr. Miyuki TAKASAKI,
Registration No. 00156,
e/o Mr. O, Pennoyer,
Grand Forks, B.C.

re; !}O?E.SO ~ _Shotarc HINATSU

As stated in our other letter of even date, we endeevoured
to contact the sbove party &t various times, and finally obtained a
reply from him through the efforts of the B.C. Security Commigsion
at the point of loeation. The Superintendent there forwarded a lotter
from him regarding the veripus claims submitted to him.

In regard to your claim he writes as follows:

"And the following has been fully settled between my older
brother Kshei Hinatsu who he as my representative to Mr. Miyuki
Takasaki as following transaction thet my brother Kahei Hinatsu
paid to Mr. Miyuki Takasski's representative \(Mr. Miyuki Takasski's
father) one thousand yen (¥ 1000.00) in vapanese currency in
Japan ss Mr. M, Taksseki agreed to settle fully by the amount of
8aid ¥ 1000.00 in Japanese currency about July of 1940, which amoun*
thet my brother agreed to pey to Mr. M. Takasski's father in Japen
after arrival there as my brother Kahei Hinatsu promised to Mr.
Miyuki Takasaki on the date of lst of March 1940 before my brothers
deperture for Japen."

You may be able to understand just what he means by the fore-
going and will know if what he says is correct or otherwise. He concludes
his letter by saying "Have mo meney and have no prospects of any."

In view of the YToregoing it is obvious that we shall be unable
to do anything to effect collection of thie mccount. His address is:

Regietration No. 05982,
Slocan, B.C.

should you wish to contaet him. In the mesntime we shall take no further
action.

Yours truly,

B. R. Dusenbury,
hﬂ! Claims Department.
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CABLE ADDRESS ' NoRRis
VANCOUVER, CANADA

TELERHONY PAGIFIC B204
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" February 19, L‘H ,’. .

-~

The custodian,
506 Royal Bank Bldg., :
Vancouver, B, €. Your File #2413

&% 8005
Dear Sir: :
re Iiyuki Takasaki vs Shotaro Hinatsu
$ 1078.80

We acknowledge receipt of yeur letter of
the 2nd instant and have perused our files in this
connection, but do not seem to have ARy record of
the matter at all.  You might 1t us know whether
you have any correspondence witich indlcates that this
claim has come from ocur uijtte. At Lthe present Line

there is nothing we can doto assist in this comnection.

We couldgwrit to Mp., Takasaki, who is a
Client of this office, /in connection with other
matters, but will waiy to hear further from you in
this connection befofe doing so.
Yours truly,

RORRIS & HacLLhu

v aM/CK




